Stainless Steel, Condensing,
Gas-Fired Commercial Boiler
AS
M
E
H
ARCTIC™
•	95% AHRI-Certified Efficiency

CONN.
(IN.)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MIN
INPUT
(MBH)
MAX
INPUT
(MBH)
GROSS
OUTPUT
(MBH)
ARC-1000 200 1000 950 95.0 64 29 72 6 3 Victaulic 6 6 1 1 1185
ARC-1500 300 1500 1425 95.0 75 35 80 3 3 Flange 8 8 1 1-1/4 2020
ARC-2000 400 2000 1900 95.0 75 35 80 3 3 Flange 8 8 1 1-1/4 2020
ARC-2500 500 2500 2375 95.0 75 35 93 3 3 Flange 10 10 1 2 2500
ARC-3000 600 3000 2850 95.0 75 35 93 3 3 Flange 10 10 1 2 2500
Specifications, Dimensions,
& Ratings
ARC-1500 Dimensions
REAR LEFT SIDE FRONT